Position

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Custodian |
Teacher

Custodian Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Department

Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School

Total Wages

$126,481
$110,685
$109,864
$106,349
$105,779
$104,647
$102,925
$102,090
$102,031
$101,158
$101,069
$99,809
$99,211
$99,144
$96,482
$95,952
$95,243
$94,308
$93,387
$92,959
$90,518
$89,844
$86,027
$85,931
$84,200
$76,713
$72,060
$61,883
$61,171
$59,242

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,878
$33,335
$33,752
$25,963
$33,232
$16,828
$25,347
$36,802
$25,317
$36,775
$36,745
$36,663
$16,244
$24,782
$15,253
$36,158
$15,100
$24,134
$13,698
$35,582
$35,215
$13,943
$22,594
$30,357
$34,225
$12,880
$32,661
$17,801
$30,979
$22,683



Teacher

Teacher

School Office Coordinator |
Teacher

Teacher
Libraryclerk - Il
Kitchen Operator |
Office Clerk Il
Paraeducator Rsp
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Health Clerk
Paraeducator - Sdc

Food Service Asst

Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified
Gilroy Unified

Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School
Rod Kelley School

$58,335
$58,020
$47,991
$44,219
$39,593
$39,325
$32,558
$31,352
$30,301
$24,444
$23,925
$23,219
$23,104
$22,711
$21,061

$18,729
$18,428
$26,607
$16,301
$6,580
$9,538
$7,342
$12,632
$14,313
$7,556
$7,446
$4,208
$6,555
$5,754
$6,169



