Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$126,481	\$35,878
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$110,685	\$33,335
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$109,864	\$33,752
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$106,349	\$25,963
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$105,779	\$33,232
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$104,647	\$16,828
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$102,925	\$25,347
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$102,090	\$36,802
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$102,031	\$25,317
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$101,158	\$36,775
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$101,069	\$36,745
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$99,809	\$36,663
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$99,211	\$16,244
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$99,144	\$24,782
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$96,482	\$15,253
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$95,952	\$36,158
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$95,243	\$15,100
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$94,308	\$24,134
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$93,387	\$13,698
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$92,959	\$35,582
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$90,518	\$35,215
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$89,844	\$13,943
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$86,027	\$22,594
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$85,931	\$30,357
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$84,200	\$34,225
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$76,713	\$12,880
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$72,060	\$32,661
Custodian I		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$61,883	\$17,801
Teacher		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$61,171	\$30,979
Custodian II		Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$59,242	\$22,683

Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$58,335	\$18,729
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$58,020	\$18,428
School Office Coordinator I	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$47,991	\$26,607
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$44,219	\$16,301
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$39,593	\$6,580
Libraryclerk - II	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$39,325	\$9,538
Kitchen Operator I	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$32,558	\$7,342
Office Clerk III	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$31,352	\$12,632
Paraeducator Rsp	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$30,301	\$14,313
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$24,444	\$7,556
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$23,925	\$7,446
Teacher	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$23,219	\$4,208
Health Clerk	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$23,104	\$6,555
Paraeducator - Sdc	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$22,711	\$5,754
Food Service Asst	Gilroy Unified	Rod Kelley School	\$21,061	\$6,169